
ROUND 1

Volgorde Lidcode Naam HCP Pl.HCP Score Stb Extra informatie
1 BINN 1 DA BINNS (David) M 10.9 7 67 34

2 SABO 1 E Sabourin (Emmanuel) M 17.3 12 71 35

3 TOSE 1 R Tosellini (Raffaele) M 15.8 11 72 34

4 REGI 1 V Regis (Vincent) M 13.9 9 74 29

5 LUCA 3 R Lucas Rodriguez (Rafael) M 13.7 9 76 30

6 MIGN 1 D. Mignolo (Domenico) M 20.7 15 77 33 lst9:37

7 JEAN 1 A Jeanes (Alex) M 10.9 7 77 25 lst9:39

8 JANS 2 R Jansen (Robert) M 20.4 15 78 32 lst9:38

9 FOIN 1 A Foing (Alexander) M 19.1 13 78 29 lst9:39

10 SMEL 1 BJ Smeltink (Ben) M 18.5 13 78 29 lst9:40

11 MICH 1 X Michalski (Xavier) M 18 13 78 29 lst9:41

12 PERE 1 J Pereira (Joseph) M 19.9 14 79 32 lst9:39

13 PINN 1 F PINNA (FILIPPO) M 22.9 17 79 32 lst9:40 lst6:26

14 TODD 1 C Todd (Carl) M 18.4 13 79 29 lst9:40 lst6:27

15 SMEL 2 W Smeltink (Walter) M 15.1 10 79 26 lst9:41

16 TAYL 1 BG Taylor (Brian) M 22.4 16 81 29

17 LUDW 1 K Ludwig (Klaus) M 17.9 12 83 24

18 DOES 2 HP Doeswijk (Henk) M 25.4 19 84 30

19 HILL 1 P Hillebrand (Pieter) M 22.6 16 85 26 lst9:44

20 DOES 1 GMT Doeswijk-Kavanagh (Geraldine)V 12.8 13 85 22 lst9:45

21 TAN 1 G Tan (Gijs) M 27.9 21 86 31

22 COLL 1 D Collins (David) M 24.3 18 87 28 lst9:45

23 REMM 1 AWLM REMMEN (Ton) M 27.3 20 87 30 lst9:49

24 BORS 1 N Borst (Nely) V 24.2 23 88 29

25 CHAT 2 D Chaturvedi (Dinesh) M 20.9 15 90 22

26 BING 1 C Bingham (Clare) V 23 22 91 25 lst9:43

27 SPAN 1 W Spangenberg (Wil) V 19.7 19 91 25 lst9:48

28 CARM 1 A Carmio (Anna) V 34.6 33 97 32



ROUND 2

Volgorde Lidcode Naam HCP Pl.HCP Score Stb Extra informatie
1 LUCA 3 R Lucas Rodriguez (Rafael) M 13.8 9 68 35

2 BINN 1 DA BINNS (David) M 11 7 69 32

3 SABO 1 E Sabourin (Emmanuel) M 17.3 12 70 36

4 REGI 1 V Regis (Vincent) M 14 9 71 32

5 JEAN 1 A Jeanes (Alex) M 11 7 72 29 lst9:35 lst6:22

6 SMEL 2 W Smeltink (Walter) M 15.2 10 72 32 lst9:35 lst6:23

7 FOIN 1 A Foing (Alexander) M 19.2 14 72 36 lst9:37

8 PINN 1 F PINNA (FILIPPO) M 22.9 17 73 38

9 REMM 1 AWLM REMMEN (Ton) M 27.4 20 76 38

10 TODD 1 C Todd (Carl) M 18.5 13 77 31

11 LUDW 1 K Ludwig (Klaus) M 18 13 79 28

12 SPAN 1 W Spangenberg (Wil) V 19.8 19 80 34 lst9:41

13 TAYL 1 BG Taylor (Brian) M 22.5 16 80 32 lst9:45

14 TOSE 1 R Tosellini (Raffaele) M 15.8 11 80 29 lst9:46

15 JANS 2 R Jansen (Robert) M 20.4 15 82 29

16 SMEL 1 BJ Smeltink (Ben) M 18.6 13 83 24 lst9:39

17 MICH 1 X Michalski (Xavier) M 18.1 13 83 26 lst9:40

18 HILL 1 P Hillebrand (Pieter) M 22.7 16 83 27 lst9:41

19 DOES 2 HP Doeswijk (Henk) M 25.5 19 83 33 lst9:42

20 TAN 1 G Tan (Gijs) M 27.9 21 87 29

21 PERE 1 J Pereira (Joseph) M 19.9 14 88 23

22 BORS 1 N Borst (Nely) V 24.3 23 89 28 lst9:44

23 MIGN 1 D. Mignolo (Domenico) M 20.7 15 89 21 lst9:45

24 BING 1 C Bingham (Clare) V 23.1 22 101 20

25 CARM 1 A Carmio (Anna) V 34.6 33 103 28

ROUND 3



Volgorde Lidcode Naam HCP Pl.HCP Score Stb Extra informatie
1 BINN 1 DA BINNS (David) M 11 7 66 35

2 REGI 1 V Regis (Vincent) M 14.1 9 69 34

3 JANS 2 R Jansen (Robert) M 20.5 15 74 35

4 JEAN 1 A Jeanes (Alex) M 11.1 7 77 25 lst9:35

5 TAYL 1 BG Taylor (Brian) M 22.5 16 77 33 lst9:36

6 SABO 1 E Sabourin (Emmanuel) M 17.3 12 78 28

7 TOSE 1 R Tosellini (Raffaele) M 15.9 11 79 29 lst9:41 lst6:23

8 LUCA 3 R Lucas Rodriguez (Rafael) M 13.8 9 79 24 lst9:41 lst6:27

9 FOIN 1 A Foing (Alexander) M 19.2 14 81 28 lst9:35

10 TODD 1 C Todd (Carl) M 18.6 13 81 30 lst9:43

11 PINN 1 F PINNA (FILIPPO) M 22.1 16 84 30 lst9:48 lst6:25

12 LUDW 1 K Ludwig (Klaus) M 18.1 13 84 26 lst9:48 lst6:30

13 MICH 1 X Michalski (Xavier) M 18.2 13 89 20

14 SPAN 1 W Spangenberg (Wil) V 19.8 19 90 23

15 BORS 1 N Borst (Nely) V 23.6 23 98 21

16 CARM 1 A Carmio (Anna) V 34.7 33 101 30


